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Grading Table

Policy 2008 (Valid for students graduating in 2011, 12, 13,

14, 15)

European Credit Transfer American | American Numerical Jacobs University Bremen Numerical
System (ECTS) Grade Value Value

Excellent (A) A+ 4.33 1.0

Very Good (B) AA- 4.00 3.67 1.331.67

Good (C) B+B 3.333.00 2.002.33

Satisfactory (D) B-C+C 2.67 2.33 2.00 2.67 3.00 3.33

Sufficient (E) C-D+D 1.67 1.33 1.00 3.67 4.00 4.33

Failing (F) D-F 0.67 0.00 4.67 5.00
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